B-67
The PX6000/PXM6000 uses solid
state media isolation for improved
reliability. Thin films of chemically
inert materials are deposited or
grown on the chip surface to provide
electrical isolation between the
sensor and pressure medium. The

5T =  0 to 5 Vdc output
I =  4 to 20 mA output
A = 1⁄8-27 NPT Male
B = 1⁄8-27 NPT Female
C = 1⁄4-18 NPT Male
D = 1⁄4-18 NPT Female
L = MS33656-4 Male
M = MS33649-4 Female
	To order a custom configuration:
	1. Select a pressure port
	2. Select electrical connection
	3. Select a pressure range
	4. Select pressure units
	5. Select output
	6. Select options and agency approvals
Ordering Examples: PX6000M1-100GI, 100 psi vented gage pressure transducer with MS33649-4 female pressure connection,
PTIH-10-6P electrical connector and 4 to 20 mA output. PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
PX6000A0-30VACV-25FT, 30 to 0 inHg vacuum transducer with a 1⁄8-27 NPT male pressure connection, a reverse-acting
(30 inHg vacuum = full scale output) mV/V output, and a 7.6 m (25') cable.
PX6000L1-015A5T, 15 psi absolute pressure transducer with MS33656-4 male pressure connection, PTIH-10-6P electrical connector
and 0 to 5 Vdc output. PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
* �Referenced to atmospheric pressure,
30 Vac range is 30 to 0 inHg vacuum,
all other ranges are psi

			   additional cost
	 ( )FT	=	 Extra length
			   of cable,
			   additional
			   cost/ft
			   over 0.6 m (2')
Note: All mV/V models
meet CE requirements.
B-69
	 Model No.		 Description
	 PTS06A-10-6S		� Mating connector for PX6000 units with PTIH-10-6P
electrical connection
AccessorY
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX6000L1-050GV, 50 psi gage pressure transducer with PTIH-10-6P
electrical connection and MS33656-4 male pressure port. PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector
(sold separately).
 To Order
 Models with MS33656-4  Pressure Connection, Integral Connector & mV/V Output
	              Range
	psi	 bar	 Model NO.	 	Compatible Meters*
	VACUUM
	30 to 0 (inHg)	 -1 to 0	 PX6000L1-30VACV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S
	ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
	0 to 15	 0 to 1.0	 PX6000L1-015AV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S
	0 to 20	 0 to 1.4	 PX6000L1-020AV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S
	0 to 50	 0 to 3.4	 PX6000L1-050AV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S
	0 to 100	 0 to 6.9	 PX6000L1-100AV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S
	0 to 200	 0 to 13.8	 PX6000L1-200AV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S
	0 to 300	 0 to 20.7	 PX6000L1-300AV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S
	GAGE PRESSURE
	0 to 15	 0 to 1.0 	 PX6000L1-015GV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S
	0 to 20	 0 to 1.4 	 PX6000L1-020GV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S
	0 to 50	 0 to 3.4	 PX6000L1-050GV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S
	0 to 100	 0 to 6.9	 PX6000L1-100GV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S
	0 to 200	 0 to 13.8	 PX6000L1-200GV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S
	0 to 300	 0 to 20.7	 PX6000L1-300GV		  DP41-S, DP25B-S
METRIC
PXM6000MC6-004BARAV,
shown installed,
smaller than actual size.